www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
WÜRTH
ABRASIVES
Würth Baer Supply
Source code: BP2812
WE’RE SANDING
THE SURFACE FOR
ALL YOUR ABRASIVE

•  Tear resistant polyester/cotton cloth backing for use in applications where
     paper backings are not durable enough
Packing: 50 discs per box (flat packed, tabbed).
Sold in: Full box quantities only.
5” No Hole PSA
Grit Item# Grit Item#
80 WWJCLOTHP80G-5NH 150 WWJCLOTHP150G-5NH
100 WWJCLOTHP100G-5NH 180 WWJCLOTHP180G-5NH
5” & 6” A/O Net Discs
• Aluminum Oxide Closed Coat
• Dust-free sanding allows clean and healthy work environment
• Full-surface dust extraction, combined with special abrasive coating method, prevents clogging
• Tear resistant due to sturdy net backing
Packing: 50 per box. Sold in: Full box quantities only.
Grit 5” Net Disc 6” Net Disc
80 WWNET80G-5NH WWNET80G-6NH
100 WWNET100G-5NH WWNET100G-6NH
120 WWNET120G-5NH WWNET120G-6NH
150 WWNET150G-5NH WWNET150G-6NH
180 WWNET180G-5NH WWNET180G-6NH
220 WWNET220G-5NH WWNET220G-6NH
240 WWNET240G-5NH WWNET240G-6NH
320 WWNET320G-5NH WWNET320G-6NH
400 WWNET400G-5NH WWNET400G-6NH
600 WWNET600G-5NH WWNET600G-6NH
Film, Cloth, Net Discs
www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237 7Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
6” Foam Backed Discs
• Open coat aluminum oxide
• Even surface pressure provides a better finish without deep scratch
• Good for wet, contour and curved sanding
Packing: 10 discs per box.
Sold in: Full box quantities only.
6” Hook/Loop
Grit Item #
360 WWFOAM360G-6NH
500 WWFOAM500G-6NH
1000 WWFOAM1000G-6NH
2000 WWFOAM2000G-6NH
3000 WWFOAM3000G-6NH
Steps Description Matte Finish Semi-Gloss Finish High-Gloss Finish
1 Premium Net 180 Grit WWNET180G-6NH WWNET180G-6NH WWNET180G-6NH
2 Premium Net 320 Grit WWNET320G-6NH WWNET320G-6NH WWNET320G-6NH
3 Würth Foam 360 Grit WWFOAM360G-6NH WWFOAM360G-6NH WWFOAM360G-6NH
4 Würth Foam 500 Grit - WWFOAM500G-6NH WWFOAM500G-6NH
5 Würth Foam 1000 Grit - - WWFOAM1000G-6NH
6 Würth Foam 3000 Grit - - WWFOAM3000G-6NH
Finish Gloss 15 Gloss 40 Gloss 75
Solid Surface Finishing Steps (For NET abrasives, see page 6 )
6” Foam Backed Discs
•  Low scratch depth (excellent finish)
•  100% waterproof, washable
•  Consistent finish throughout life of disc
•  Exceptional when sanding contoured surfaces, corners and sharp edges
•  Ideal for solid surface and lacquer finishing.  Reduces buffing time.
Packing: 10 discs per box. Sold in: Full box quantities only.
6” Hook/Loop
Grit Item # Grit Item #
240 WWVELV240G-6NH 1000 WWVELV1000G-6NH
360 WWVELV360G-6NH 1500 WWVELV1500G-6NH
500 WWVELV500G-6NH 2000 WWVELV2000G-6NH
600 WWVELV600G-6NH 3000 WWVELV3000G-6NH
800 WWVELV800G-6NH 4000 WWVELV4000G-6NH
Foam Discs
Würth Baer Supply www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-22378
Würth Backup Pads
Item # Diameter Holes Face Thickness Density

9” x 11” S/C Sheets, A-Weight Paper Back
•  Latex coated A-weight paper – open coat
•  Excellent flexibility and water resistance paper with no-load performance
•  Designed primarily for lacquer sanding and finely grained wood smoothing
•  Perfect for scuff sanding and removing “orange peel˝
•  Silicon carbide sanding sheets are the finishing room’s choice for peak performance and versatility
Packing: 50 sheets per sleeve.
Sold in: Full sleeve quantities only.
Backup Pads, 9x11 Sheets
www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237 9Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Würth Hand Pads
•  High performance abrasive nylon pads
•  Made of 100% nylon webbing
•  Washable for repeated use
Grit Item # Color Application Size
80 WWSNDPD80G-TAN Tan Heavy duty cleaning and scouring 6” x 9”
120 WWSNDPD120G-BLK Black For scuff sanding prior to applying paint or primer 6” x 9”
320 WWSNDPD320G-GRN Green Economy, general shop duty and cleaning / scuff sanding 6” x 9”
320 WWSNDPD320G-MRN Maroon Fine sanding between the final coat of paint/lacquer 6” x 9”
600 WWSNDPD600G-GRY Gray Tool cleaning, light oxidation and rust removal 6” x 9”
1, 2, & 4 Sided Block & Contour Sponges
•  Perfect for scuff sanding and sealer sanding
•  Flexible, non-loading aluminum oxide abrasive sponges
4-Sided Block

•  Ideal for low-pressure touch-to-grind applications
•  Grain structure provides for the continuous renewal of the most consistent and uniform cutting edges
•  The advanced technology of the ceramic grain enhances cut rates for faster and cooler stock
     removal on tough applications
•  Great for sanding water-based finishes
•  Used for bare wood, coating removal, and between-coat sanding
•  For dry sanding applications only
Packing: 5 belts per box. Sold in: Full box quantities only.
Grit
3” x 21”
Item#
3” x 24”
Item#
4” x 24”
Item#
40 - - WWSAPHR40G-4X24
50 WWSAPHR50G-3X21 - WWSAPHR50G-4X24
60 WWSAPHR60G-3X21 WWSAPHR60G-3X24 WWSAPHR60G-4X24
80 WWSAPHR80G-3X21 WWSAPHR80G-3X24 WWSAPHR80G-4X24
100 - WWSAPHR100G-3X24 WWSAPHR100G-4X24
120 WWSAPHR120G-3X21 WWSAPHR120G-3X24 WWSAPHR120G-4X24
150 WWSAPHR150G-3X21 WWSAPHR150G-3X24 WWSAPHR150G-4X24
Portable Belts
www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237 11Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
 X-Weight Cloth Edge Belts, A/O
• Premium heat-treated aluminum oxide on X-weighted heavy duty

Note: Custom wide belt sizes available
with a lead time of 10 to 14 days.
Please call 1-800-289-2237 to place
your custom sized order.
F-Weight Paper Wide Belts, S/C
• Wurth brand premium silicon carbide on F-weight latex coated paper
• Excellent flexibility and moisture resistance paper with no-load performance
• Zero tolerance lap joint means no bumping or marking
• Patented anti-static design ensures low dust adhesion on belt, machinery and work area
Packing: 5 belts per box. Available any quantity.
Grit
37”W x 60”L
Item#
37”W x 75”L
Item#
220 WWSCP220G-37X60 WWSCP220G-37X75
Note: custom wide belt sizes available with a lead time of 10 to 14 days.
Please call 1-800-289-2237 to place your custom size order.
“Zero Tolerance”
seam means